
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTC010/16 Closing date and time: 21/12/2016 at 11h00 

Project description: 
MAITLAND: CONSTRUCTION OF SAPS PROVINCIAL OFFICES: 
APPOINTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941 at Custom House on 21/12/2016 at 11h00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  

Fax Number: 
 

Prices: 
 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1. AURECON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD 021 526 9400 021 526 9500 R 6,772 352.40             

2. BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 021 527 7000  021 7001 R 4,605 338.99             

3. MOTLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 087 820 3555 086 624 9915 R 6,484 502.40             

4. HAKI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 27713662325 086 769 1386 R 3,594 498.80             

5. CSM CONSULTING ENGINEERS(PTY) LTD 0861 276 266 086 589 2000 R 4,334 130.66             

6. ROYAL HASKONING DHV 021 936 7600 021 936 7611 R 8,544 921.68             

7. IX ENGINEERS 021 912 3000 021 912 3222 R 5,143 142.06             



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

8. TRIOCON CONSULTING ENGINEERS 021 552 4949 021 552 4291 R 4,733 154.60             

9. THYME ENGINEERING SERVICES 013 745 0004 086 511 7434 R 2,096 551.20             

10. PMC PROFFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS 021 591 8892 021 591 4866 R 2,681 574.12             

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

      DOCUMENTS COPIED 15       

      SOLD 15       

      SUBMITTED 10       

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

A JAFFA  13/01/2016 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


